
Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

21. Fricktaler Abendschwinget
Möhlin, 16.07.2022

Fricktal ©2022 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 21.07.2022 22:40 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00

 
1 Gauch Florian (2010) 10.00

+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

 
1 Gygax Tobias (2009) 10.00

+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 10.00
+ Meister Luke (2009) 10.00

1 a Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00
+ Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00

1 b Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00
+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 10.00

1 Strebel David (2009) 10.00
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00

1 a Suter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 10.00

1 b Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 c Wolf Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 10.00

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Graber Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Iten Rino (2009) 9.00
- Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.00

1 Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.00
- Iten Rino (2009) 9.00

2 Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.75
- Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75

1 a Müller Jan (2010) 8.75
- Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.75

1 b Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75
- Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.75

1 Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.75
- Müller Jan (2010) 8.75

1 Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 b Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 a Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 b Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 a Meister Luke (2009) 8.50
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50

1 b Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50

1 Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 Senn Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Coebergh Aidan (2012) 10.00

+ Brunner Noa (2012) 10.00

 
1 Gauch Maurice (2012) 10.00

+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00

 
1 Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00

+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00

1 Rudin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Hauri Niclas (2011) 9.75

1 Buess Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75

1 a Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.75
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75

1 b Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 9.75
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75

1 c Mahrer Jannick (2011) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75

1 d Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.75

1 e Sager Gian (2012) 9.75
+ Grieshaber Leon (2012) 9.75

1 a Suter Leo (2012) 9.75
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 9.75

1 b Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75

1 Hauri Andrin (2011) 9.00
- Müller Kilian (2011) 9.00

1 Müller Kilian (2011) 9.00
- Hauri Andrin (2011) 9.00

1 a Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.75
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.75

1 b Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.75
o Buess Elias (2011) 8.75

1 c Wyss Noah (2011) 8.75
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.75

1 a Brunner Noa (2012) 8.50
o Coebergh Aidan (2012) 8.50

1 b Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

1 c Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 a Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

1 b Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

1 Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

1 Strebel Janis (2012) 8.50
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

1 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Häfliger Nicola (2008) 10.00

+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

 
1 Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00

+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00

 
1 Küng Livian (2008) 10.00

+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 10.00

1 Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

1 Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00
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1 Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.75

1 a Alt Lorin (2007) 8.75
- Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.75

1 b Dürig Nico (2008) 8.75
- Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75

1 c Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75
- Dürig Nico (2008) 8.75

1 d Laub Timo (2008) 8.75
- Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75
- Thüring Florian (2007) 8.75

1 a Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.75
- Alt Lorin (2007) 8.75

1 b Thüring Florian (2007) 8.75
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75

1 c Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.75
- Laub Timo (2008) 8.75

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 a Fava Silas (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

1 b Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

1 Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 8.50
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50

1 a Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00

+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 10.00

 
1 Kohler Damian (2013) 10.00

+ Suter Ivo (2014) 10.00

 
1 Lang Finn (2014) 10.00

+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 10.00

1 Meyer Nils (2013) 10.00
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 10.00

1 a Schneider Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00

1 b Schweizer Loan (2014) 10.00
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00

1 c Seiler Adrian (2013) 10.00
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

1 d Steiner Luca (2013) 10.00
+ Stadler Lenox (2014) 10.00

1 Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 9.75

1 Strub Phil (2014) 9.75
+ Schmid Ron (2014) 9.75

1 Surer Johnny (2014) 9.75
+ Meier Luis (2014) 9.75

1 von Rotz Jari (2013) 9.75
+ Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.75

1 a Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50

1 b Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

1 a Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

1 b Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

1 Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Meier Luis (2014) 8.50
o Surer Johnny (2014) 8.50

1 Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50
o Strub Phil (2014) 8.50

1 a Stadler Lenox (2014) 8.50
o Steiner Luca (2013) 8.50

1 b Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 a Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Lang Finn (2014) 8.50

1 b Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
o Kohler Damian (2013) 8.50


